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Jedi Racing Cars F1000 Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 7 - CLASSIFICATION Toome eam=

POS NO NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 1 Craig POLLARD Jedi Mk 6/7 1:48.829 5 8 98.20

2 83 Matthew HIGGINSON Jedi Mk 6/7 1:49.534 7 7 0.705 0.705 97.57

3 5% Robert WELHAM Jedi Mk 6/7 1:50.001 5 7 1172 0.467 97.16

4 42 James CLENNELL Jedi Mk 6/7 1:50.748 6 8 1.919 0.747 96.50

5 3 Thomas WESTWORTH Jedi Mk 6/7 1:51.691 4 7 2.862 0.943 95.69

6 a4* Bert CHAPMAN Jedi Mk 6/7 1:52.052 4 7 3.223 0.361 95.38

7 19 Sam SATCHWELL Jedi Mk 6/7 1:52.423 7 7 3.594 0.371 95.07

8 14 Adam WALKER Jedi Mk 6/7 1:52.590 8 8 3.761 0.167 94.92

9 88 David WILLIAMS Jedi Mk 6/7 1:52.886 6 8 4.057 0.296 94.68
10 24 Eric COWELL Jedi Mk 6/7 1:54.009 8 8 5.180 1.123 93.74
11 18 Kayleigh COLE Jedi Mk 6/7 1:55.147 7 8 6.318 1.138 92.82
12 7* Stuart MILLER Jedi Mk 6/7 2:01.693 7 8 12.864 6.546 87.82
13 29 David SHEPHARD Jedi Mk 6/7 2:06.403 6 7 17.574 4.710 84.55
14 81 Joshua DIMENT Jedi Mk 6/7 2:08.158 2 2 19.329 1.755 83.39

Formula Vee Car No 27 - Completed 3+ laps.
No. 5, 7, 44 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Date: 14/06/2025 Start: 11:37 Finish: 11:52
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles
Clerk Of Course: Lynne Spurr Timekeeper: Peter Knight

FL

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 12:02 Saturday, 14 June 2025
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Jedi Racing Cars F1000 Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 7 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed

P1 1 Craig POLLARD 7- 1:54.967 D 9545 11:53:48.545
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY P7 19 Sam SATCHWELL
1- 2:17.622 77.66 28.793  11:40:07.230 LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY
2- 2:03.217 86.74 14.388  11:42:10.447
3- 1:51.704 95.68 2.875  11:44:02.151 1- 2:12.263 80.80 19.840  11:40:16.351
4- 1:49.525 (3) 97.58 0696  11:45:51.676 2- 2:03.711 86.39 11.288  11:42:20.062
s 148,829 (1) 96.20 11-47-40.505 3- 2:01.472 87.98 9.049  11:44:21.534
6- 227550 P 7243 38.730  11:50:08.064 4- 1:54.313 (3) 9349 1890 11:46:15.847
. 56345 o1 86 TE16 11.62.04.400 5- 1:53.108 (2) 94.49 0685  11:48:08.955
8. 149277 (2)  97.80 0448 115353 686 6- 2:00.549 88.66 8.126  11:50:09.504
7- 1:52.423 (1) 95.07 11:52:01.927
P2 83 Matthew HIGGINSON P8 14 Adam WALKER
LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF _ TIME OF DAY LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 2:06.559 84.45 17.025  11:39:49.305
o 54118 9368 A58a 114143423 1- 2:18.206 77.33 25616  11:40:12.253
4- 1:50.511 96.71 0.977  11:45:24.372 3- 1:55.559 9249 2.969  11:44:00.683
5- 1:50.268 (2) 96.92 0.734  11:47:14.640 . o eer oo AT s
6- 1:50.430 (3) 96.78 0.896  11:49:05.070 - 54. : : 4757
;. 149.534 (1) 9757 11-5054.604 6- 1:53.050 (2) 94.54 0460  11:49:50.669
7- 1:53.124 (3) 94.48 0534  11:51:43.793
P3 5 Robert WELHAM 8- 1:52.590 (1) 94.92 11:53:36.383
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY P9 88 David WILLIAMS
1- 2:17.442 77.76 27.441  11:40:09.161 LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY
2- 1:59.686 89.30 9.685  11:42:08.847
3- 1:51587 (2) 95.78 1586  11:44:00.434 IS 21899 s T8
4- 1:53.060 (3) 94.53 3.050  11:45:53.494 - 58 : : 42:05,
5. 150,001 (1) 97.16 11-47-43.495 3- 1:58.440 90.24 5554  11:44:04.330
6. 140654 D 9747 114933 149 4- 1:54.011 (3) 93.74 1125  11:45:58.341
7- 501708 P 3542 311707  11:54:34.857 5- 1:53.613 (2)  94.07 0727 11:47:51.954
6- 1:52.886 (1) 94.68 11:49:44.840
P4 42 James CLENNELL 7 - 1:57.681 90.82 4795 11:51:42.521
8- 2:01.145 88.22 8.250  11:53:43.666
LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY :
1- 2:08.356 83.26 17.608  11:39:52.602 P10 24 Eric COWELL
2- 1:53.483 94.18 2.735 11:41:46.085 LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY
3- 1:52.503 (3)  95.00 1.755  11:43:38.588 , —
4- 1:51.566 (2) 95.80 0818  11:45:30.154 1- 2:17.663 77.63 23.654  11:40:20.861
) pha 2- 2:00.570 88.64 6.561  11:42:21.431
5- 1:58.105 90.49 7.357  11:47:28.259
.. 150.748 (1)  96.50 11.49.19.007 3- 1:55.117 (2) 92.84 1108  11:44:16.548
. o 4- 1:57.596 90.88 3587  11:46:14.144
7- 1:55.897 92.22 5149  11:51:14.904
8- 2:05.400 85.23 14.652  11:53:20.304 5- 2:00.977 88.34 6.968  11:48:15.121
6- 1:55.315 (3) 92.68 1.306  11:50:10.436
P5 3 Thomas WESTWORTH 7- 2:01.593 87.90 7.584 11:52:12.029
8- 1:54.009 (1) 93.74 11:54:06.038
LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY :
1- 2:14.632 79.38 22041 11:40:11.248 P11 18 Kayleigh COLE
2- 1:59.671 89.31 7.980 11:42:10.919 LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY
; 1:52.400 (3 . 0709  11:44:03.319
2 ) 151 691 :1; gg gg 114555 310 1- 2:16.586 78.25 21439 11:40:15.837
ey ’ : E0-0R 2- 2:01.699 87.82 6.552  11:42:17.536
5- 413785 P 42.11 2:22.094  11:50:08.795
) o 3- 1:57.571 90.90 2424 11:44:15.107
6- 1:57.107 91.26 5416  11:52:05.902
7- 1:52.304 (2) 95.17 0613  11:53:58.206 4- 1:57.441 91.00 2294 11:46:12.548
5- 1:56.264 91.92 1117 11:48:08.812
P6 44 Bert CHAPMAN 6 - 1:55.599 (2) 92.45 0.452  11:50:04.411
7- 1:55.147 (1) 92.82 11:51:59.558
LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY 8- 1:56.192 (3) 91.98 1.045  11:53:55.750
1- 2:12.785 80.49 20733 11:40:10.697
2- 1:59.022 (3) 89.79 6.970  11:42:09.719 P12 7 Stuart MILLER
3- 1:53.007 (2)  94.50 1.045  11:44:02.816 LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
4- 1:52.052 (1) 95.38 , 11:45:54.868 1- 2:21.951 75.29 20258  11:40:07.816
5- 4:03.998 P 43.80 2:11.946  11:49:58.866 ; P g By
6- 1:57.712 90.79 5660 11:51:56.578 - 4. : : 42:21.

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles

Date: 14/06/2025 Start: 11:37 Finish: 11:52

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 2 Printed - 12:01 Saturday, 14 June 2025
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Jedi Racing Cars F1000 Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 7 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed

3- 2:06.337 84.59 4.644  11:44:28.205
4- 2:05.150 85.40 3.457  11:46:33.355
5- 2:03.790 (3) 86.34 2.097 11:48:37.145
6- 2:02.918 (2) 86.95 1.225 11:50:40.063
7- 2:01.693 (1) 87.82 11:52:41.756
8- 2:064968 D 87.63 0.275 11:54:43.724

P13 29 David SHEPHARD

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 2:27.127 72.64 20.724  11:40:15.485
2- 2:10.277 82.04 3.874  11:42:25.762
3- 2:07.567 83.78 1.164  11:44:33.329
4- 2:07.554 (3) 83.79 1.151  11:46:40.883
5- 2:06.765 (2) 84.31 0.362  11:48:47.648
6- 2:06.403 (1) 84.55 11:50:54.051
7- 2:10.238 82.06 3.835  11:53:04.289

P14 81 Joshua DIMENT

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 2:19.323 76.71 11.165  11:40:24.587
2- 2:08.158 (1) 83.39 11:42:32.745

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 2 of 2

Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles
Date: 14/06/2025 Start: 11:37 Finish: 11:52

Printed - 12:01 Saturday, 14 June 2025
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Jedi Racing Cars F1000 Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 7 - STATISTICS

Competitors Started
Planned Start

Actual Start

Finish Time

Track Length

Total Laps

Total Distance Covered

14

2025-06-14 @ 11:25:00.000
2025-06-14 @ 11:37:42.621
2025-06-14 @ 11:52:51.356
2.9689mi.

100

296.8911mi.

Session Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY  LAP VEHICLE

83 Matthew HIGGINSON 1:54.118 11:41:43.436 2 Jedi Mk 6/7

42 James CLENNELL 1:53.483 11:41:46.098 2 Jedi Mk 6/7

83 Matthew HIGGINSON 1:50.438 11:43:33.874 3 Jedi Mk 6/7

1 Craig POLLARD 1:49.525 11:45:51.689 4 Jedi Mk 6/7

1 Craig POLLARD 1:48.829 11:47:40.519 5 Jedi Mk 6/7

Flag History Flag Statistics

TYPE TIME OF DAY TYPE COUNT TOTAL LAPS TOTAL TIME

GREEN 11:37:42.621 Green 1 8 17:36.836

FINISH 11:52:51.356 Red 0 0 0.000
Safety Car 0 0 0.000
FCY 0 0 0.000

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Date

Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles

1 14/06/2025 Start: 11:37 Finish: 11:52

Printed - 12:02 Saturday, 14 June 2025
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Jedi Racing Cars F1000 Championship
RACE 7 - GRID (15 minutes)

2:06.403

ROW 7 13| 29 David SHEPHARD
1:55.147

ROW 6 11| 18 Kayleigh COLE
1:52.886

ROW 5 9| 88 David WILLIAMS
1:52.423

ROW 4 7| 19 Sam SATCHWELL
1:51.691

ROW 3 5| 3 Thomas WESTWORTH
1:50.001

ROW 2 3| 5 Robert WELHAM
1:48.829

ROW 1 1| 1  Craig POLLARD

Pole

FIOOO

] —— -

RACING CARS

2:08.158

14| 81 Joshua DIMENT |
2:01.693

12| 7  Stuart MILLER |
1:54.009

10| 24  Eric COWELL |
1:52.590

8| 14 Adam WALKER |
1:52.052

6| 44 Bert CHAPMAN |
1:50.748

4| 42 James CLENNELL |
1:49.534

2| 83 Matthew HIGGINSON |

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles

Clerk Of Course: Lynne Spurr

Timekeeper: Peter Knight

=0

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 12:05 Saturday, 14 June 2025
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Jedi Racing Cars F1000 Championship

RACE 7 - CLASSIFICATION
Race Distance: 9 Laps / 26.72 miles

FIOOO

] —— -

RACING CARS

POS NO NAME ENTRY LAPS  TIME GAP DIFF  MPH BEST ON GRD f|
1 Craig POLLARD Jedi Mk 6/7 9 16:32.236 96.94 1:49.323 7 1
2 3 Thomas WESTWORTH Jedi Mk 6/7 9 16:46.047 13.811  13.811 9561 1:50.048 4 5
3 5% Robert WELHAM Jedi Mk 6/7 9 16:47.084  14.848 1.037 9551 1:48.986 5 3
4 83  Matthew HIGGINSON Jedi Mk 6/7 9 16:50.441  18.205 3.357 9519 1:49.624 3 2 2
5 19  Sam SATCHWELL Jedi Mk 6/7 9 17:03.732  31.496  13.291 9396 1:52.219 7 7
6 44  Bert CHAPMAN Jedi Mk 6/7 9 17:08.999  36.763 5267 9348 1:52.037 2 6
7 14  Adam WALKER Jedi Mk 6/7 9 17:09.828  37.592 0.829 9340 1:52.816 3 8 1
8 88  David WILLIAMS Jedi Mk 6/7 9 17:16.501  44.265 6.673 92.80 1:52.769 5 9 1
9 18* Kayleigh COLE Jedi Mk 6/7 9 17:30.479 58.243  13.978 9157 1:53.238 7 11 2
10 7  Stuart MILLER Jedi Mk 6/7 9 18:27.404 1:55.168  56.925 86.86 2:00.999 7 12 2
11 29  David SHEPHARD Jedi Mk 6/7 8 17:24.077 1 Lap 1lap 81.89 2:03.988 8 13 2
NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 24  Eric COWELL Jedi Mk 6/7 4 7:45264 5Laps 4Llaps 91.88 1:53.557 3 10
DNF 42  James CLENNELL Jedi Mk 6/7 4
NOT STARTED
NS 81  Joshua DIMENT Jedi Mk 6/7 14
FASTEST LAP
5  Robert WELHAM Jedi Mk 6/7 5 1:48.986 98.06 mph 157.82 kph

Car Nos 5 & 18 - 5 second penalty - Exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Date: 14/06/2025 Start: 16:11 Finish: 16:28
Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles

Clerk Of Course: Lynne Spurr

Timekeeper: Peter Knight

FL

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 16:33 Saturday, 14 June 2025
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Jedi Racing Cars F1000 Championship

RACE 7 - LAP CHART

LAP 1 @16:13:26.223 | | LAP 2 @16:15:15.876 | | LAP 3 @ 16:17:05.397 | | LAP 4 @16:18:54.888 | | LAP 5 @ 16:20:44.226
NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME
1 1:55.585 1 1:49.653 1 1:49.521 1 1:49.491 1 1:49.338
5 0.612 1:56.197 5 0.932 1:49.973 5 0.742 1:49.331 5 0.657 1:49.406 5 0.305 1:48.986
83 1.339 1:56.924 83 1.839 1:50.153 83 1.942 1:49.624 83 2.373 1:49.922 83 3.843 1:50.808
44 3.362 1:58.947 44 5.746 1:52.037 3 7.676 1:50.843 3 8.233 1:50.048 3 9.138 1:50.243
3 4.100 1:59.685 3 6.354 1:51.907 44 10.393 1:54.168 19 14.935 1:53.112 19 18.664 1:53.067
19 5.147 2:00.732 19 8.276 1:52.782 19 11.314 1:52.559 44 15.797 1:54.895 88 20.360 1:52.769
88 5.796 2:01.381 88 9.625 1:53.482 88 13.549 1:53.445 88 16.929 1:52.871 44 20.424 1:53.965
14 7.421 2:03.006 14 11.188 1:53.420 14 14.483 1:52.816 14 18.076 1:53.084 14 21.992 1:53.254
24 8.141 2:03.726 24 12.528 1:54.040 24 16.564 1:53.557 24 21.014 1:53.941 18 32414 1:54.795
18 9.841 2:05.426 18 15.955 1:55.767 18 21.619 1:55.185 18 26.957 1:54.829 7 1:08.009 2:01.424
7 16.861 2:12.446 7 29.712 2:02.504 7 42.810 2:02.619 7 55.923 2:02.604
29 39.558 2:35.143 29 57.497 2:07.592 29 1:16.659 2:08.683 29 1:34.349 2:07.181
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles
Date: 14/06/2025 Start: 16:11 Finish: 16:28
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 2 Printed - 16:33 Saturday, 14 June 2025
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Jedi Racing Cars F1000 Championship

RACE 7 - LAP CHART

LAP 6 @ 16:22:34.088 | |LAP 7 @16:24:23.411 | |LAP 8 @16:26:12.939 | |LAP 9 @ 16:28:02.874
NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME
1 1:49.862 1 1:49.323 1 1:49.528 1 1:49.935
29 1Lap 2:05.416 5 7.163 1:54.252 5 8.636 1:51.001 5 9.848 1:51.147
5 2.234 1:51.791 83 10.415 1:52.382 3 12.471 1:51.325 3 13.811 1:51.275
83 7.356 1:53.375 3 10.674 1:50.455 83 14.418 1:53.531 83 18.205 1:53.722
3 9.542 1:50.266 29 1Lap 2:09.365 19 28173 1:53.088 19 31.496 1:53.258
19 21.7117 1:52.915 19 24613 1:52.219 88 32.203 1:53.358 44 36.763 1:54.122
44 24.202 1:53.640 88 28.373 1:53.261 44 32.576 1:53.563 14 37.592 1:54.263
88 24.435 1:53.937 44 28.541 1:53.662 14 33.264 1:53.397 88 44.265 2:01.997
14 25.188 1:53.058 14 29.395 1:53.530 29 1Lap 2:06.709 29 1Lap 2:03.988
18 37.320 1:54.768 18 41.235 1:53.238 18 48.138 1:56.431 18 53.243 1:55.040
7 1119439 2:01.292 7 1:31.115 2:00.999 7 1:43.556 2:01.969 7 1:55.168 2:01.547
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 2

Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles

Date: 14/06/2025 Start: 16:11 Finish: 16:28

Printed - 16:33 Saturday, 14 June 2025
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Jedi Racing Cars F1000 Championship

RACE 7 - POSITION CHART

Lap
| N|MTF|O|O©O|N]|]OO|OD

No [ Name Pos
1 [POLLARD 1M1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
83 | HIGGINSON 2|5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
5 | WELHAM 3|83 83 83 8 83 83 8 3 3
42 | CLENNELL 4|44 44 3 3 3 3 3 83 83
3 | WESTWORTH 5|3 3 44 19 19 19 19 19 19
44 | CHAPMAN 6|19 19 19 44 88 44 83 88 44
19 [ SATCHWELL 7|88 83 88 88 44 83 44 44 14
14 [ WALKER 8|14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 88
88 | WILLIAMS 9|24 24 24 24 18 18 18 18 18
24 | COWELL 10(18 18 18 18 7 7 7 7 7
18 [ COLE M7 7 7 7 29 20 29 29
7 | MILLER 12(29 20 29 29
29 | SHEPHARD 13
81 | DIMENT 14

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles
Date: 14/06/2025 Start: 16:11 Finish: 16:28

Printed - 16:33 Saturday, 14 June 2025
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Jedi Racing Cars F1000 Championship
RACE 7 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In PitLane, D = Time Disallowed DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In PitLane, D = Time Disallowed

P1 1 Craig POLLARD P6 44 Bert CHAPMAN

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY
1- 1:55.585 92.46 6.262 16:13:26.223 1- 1:58.947 89.85 6.910 16:13:29.585
2- 1:49.653 97.47 0.330 16:15:15.876 2- 1:52.037 (1) 95.39 16:15:21.622
3- 1:49.521 97.58 0.198  16:17:05.397 3- 1:54.168 93.61 2.131 16:17:15.790
4- 1:49.491 (3) 97.61 0.168  16:18:54.888 4 - 1:54.895 93.02 2.858 16:19:10.685
5- 1:49.338 (2) 97.75 0.015 16:20:44.226 5- 1:53.965 93.78 1.928 16:21:04.650
6 - 1:49.862 97.28 0.539  16:22:34.088 6 - 1:53.640 (3) 94.05 1.603  16:22:58.290
7- 1:49.323 (1) 97.76 16:24:23.411 7 - 1:53.662 94.03 1.625 16:24:51.952
8- 1:49.528 97.58 0.205 16:26:12.939 8- 1:53.563 (2) 94.11 1526 16:26:45.515
9- 1:49.935 97.22 0.612  16:28:02.874 9- 1:54.122 93.65 2.085 16:28:39.637

P2 3 Thomas WESTWORTH P7 14 Adam WALKER

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 1:59.685 89.30 9.637  16:13:30.323 1- 2:03.006 86.89 10.190 16:13:33.644
2- 1:51.907 95.50 1.859  16:15:22.230 2- 1:53.420 94.23 0.604  16:15:27.064
3- 1:50.843 96.42 0.795 16:17:13.073 3- 1:52.816 (1) 94.73 16:17:19.880
4- 1:50.048 (1) 97.12 16:19:03.121 4 - 1:53.084 (3) 94.51 0.268 16:19:12.964
5- 1:50.243 (2) 96.95 0.195 16:20:53.364 5- 1:53.254 94.37 0.438 16:21:06.218
6- 1:50.266 (3) 96.92 0.218  16:22:43.630 6- 1:53.058 (2) 94.53 0.242  16:22:59.276
7 - 1:50.455 96.76 0.407  16:24:34.085 7- 1:53.530 94.14 0.714  16:24:52.806
8- 1:51.325 96.00 1.277  16:26:25.410 8- 1:53.397 94.25 0.581 16:26:46.203
9- 1:51.275 96.05 1.227 16:28:16.685 9- 1:54.263 93.53 1.447 16:28:40.466

P3 5 Robert WELHAM P8 88 David WILLIAMS

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY
1- 1:56.197 91.98 7.211 16:13:26.835 1- 2:01.381 88.05 8.612 16:13:32.019
2- 1:49.973 97.18 0.987 16:15:16.808 2- 1:53.482 94.18 0.713  16:15:25.501
3- 1:49.331 (2) 97.75 0.345 16:17:06.139 3- 1:53.445 94.21 0.676  16:17:18.946
4- 1:49.406 (3) 97.69 0.420 16:18:55.545 4 - 1:52.871 (2) 94.69 0.102 16:19:11.817
5- 1:48.986 (1) 98.06 16:20:44.531 5- 1:52.769 (1) 94.77 16:21:04.586
6 - 1:51.791 95.60 2.805 16:22:36.322 6 - 1:53.937 93.80 1.168  16:22:58.523
7- 1:54.252 93.54 5266 16:24:30.574 7 - 1:53.261 (3) 94.36 0492 16:24:51.784
8- 1:51.001 96.28 2.015 16:26:21.575 8- 1:53.358 94.28 0.589 16:26:45.142
9- 1:51.147 96.16 2.161 16:28:12.722 9- 2:01.997 87.60 9.228  16:28:47.139

P4 83 Matthew HIGGINSON P9 18 Kayleigh COLE

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 1:56.924 91.41 7.300 16:13:27.562 1- 2:05.426 85.21 12.188  16:13:36.064
2- 1:50.153 (3) 97.02 0.529 16:15:17.715 2- 1:55.767 92.32 2.529 16:15:31.831
3- 1:49.624 (1) 97.49 16:17:07.339 3- 1:55.185 92.79 1.947 16:17:27.016
4 - 1:49.922 (2) 97.23 0.298 16:18:57.261 4 - 1:54.829 93.07 1.591 16:19:21.845
5- 1:50.808 96.45 1.184  16:20:48.069 5- 1:54.795 (3) 93.10 1.557 16:21:16.640
6- 1:53.375 94.27 3.751 16:22:41.444 6- 1:54.768 (2) 93.12 1.530 16:23:11.408
7- 1:52.382 95.10 2.758 16:24:33.826 7 - 1:53.238 (1) 94.38 16:25:04.646
8- 1:53.531 94.14 3.907 16:26:27.357 8- 1:56.431 91.79 3.193  16:27:01.077
9- 1:53.722 93.98 4.098 16:28:21.079 9- 1:55.040 92.90 1.802 16:28:56.117

P5 19 Sam SATCHWELL P10 7 Stuart MILLER

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY
1- 2:00.732 88.52 8.513 16:13:31.370 1- 2:12.446 80.69 11.447 16:13:43.084
2- 1:52.782 (3) 94.76 0.563 16:15:24.152 2- 2:02.504 87.24 1.505 16:15:45.588
3- 1:52.559 (2) 94.95 0.340 16:17:16.711 3- 2:02.619 87.16 1.620 16:17:48.207
4- 1:563.112 94.49 0.893  16:19:09.823 4 - 2:02.604 87.17 1.605 16:19:50.811
5- 1:53.067 94.52 0.848 16:21:02.890 5- 2:01.424 (3) 88.02 0425 16:21:52.235
6 - 1:52.915 94.65 0.696  16:22:55.805 6 - 2:01.292 (2) 88.11 0.293  16:23:53.527
7- 1:52.219 (1) 95.24 16:24:48.024 7 - 2:00.999 (1) 88.33 16:25:54.526
8- 1:53.088 94.51 0.869 16:26:41.112 8- 2:01.969 87.62 0.970 16:27:56.495
9- 1:53.258 94.36 1.039  16:28:34.370 9- 2:01.547 87.93 0.548  16:29:58.042

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles

Date: 14/06/2025 Start: 16:11 Finish: 16:28

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 2 Printed - 16:32 Saturday, 14 June 2025
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Jedi Racing Cars F1000 Championship
RACE 7 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed

P11 29 David SHEPHARD

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 2:35.143 68.89 31.155 16:14:05.781
2- 2:07.592 83.76 3.604 16:16:13.373
3- 2:08.683 83.05 4695 16:18:22.056
4- 2:07.181 84.03 3.193 16:20:29.237
5- 2:05.416 (2) 85.22 1.428 16:22:34.653
6 - 2:09.365 82.61 5.377 16:24:44.018
7 - 2:06.709 (3) 84.35 2.721 16:26:50.727
8- 2:03.988 (1) 86.20 16:28:54.715

P12 24 Eric COWELL

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 2:03.726 86.38 10.169 16:13:34.364
2- 1:54.040 (3) 93.72 0.483 16:15:28.404
3- 1:53.557 (1) 94.12 16:17:21.961
4- 1:53.941 (2) 93.80 0.384 16:19:15.902

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles

Date: 14/06/2025 Start: 16:11 Finish: 16:28

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 2 Printed - 16:32 Saturday, 14 June 2025
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Jedi Racing Cars F1000 Championship
RACE 15 - GRID (15 minutes)

ROW 7 13| 42 James CLENNELL
ROW 6 11| 29 David SHEPHARD
ROW 5 9| 3 Thomas WESTWORTH
ROW 4 7| 83 Matthew HIGGINSON
ROW 3 5| 44 Bert CHAPMAN
ROW 2 3| 88 David WILLIAMS
ROW 1 1| 7  Stuart MILLER

Pole

14| 81

Joshua DIMENT

FIOOO

] —— -

RACING CARS

12| 24

Eric COWELL

10| 1

Craig POLLARD

